o
hrmhfomtimcrﬂnm x with
DISNXY, Mofﬁtmmsmmmmﬁw tact,
1/19/61. and the conversation drifted i.nto the ki.dmp ug:d
murder of Rose Marie Riddle, six- hlld who -
nlpodrronahborcwmu c.ur ml/i:/ﬁl..

Director im’m“&" o mn?' dntx-nuu n ¢
s ars ago :
of child molester pooton{'oo that uhoogg.‘imm cp
inruud with sppropriate pmmtxm -uurn w t.hq
lwroachad v, ltmgcrl. N

.

e et £ it Ao adpns -t e 1 ———

' Mr. DISNEY ltacod he thought this was a very rm
program, and then began to express hmsclt clo 1ines that he
felt that a nonprofit filmof a
some of the snimal gharssters I~

,... mtxnummmamuwm T
chm -olesterl. A -

mt be ulld ﬁ one of his associates, 'L';‘(o" ~
wo s.l one ot m m upuumu. o RN

memmmnvornnmuta S
mdﬁmmho to ressh various age poupo, , é'[p i"

‘ -uﬂ lr. nnm mmm to mtnu m




gt

- ' .;.:O,“ A
"y







'NEW .PACT UP
DISNEY Tb;.
$3,500 WKLY.

Nelt Diz<ay's  new sevon-year
pact a5 exce Scar ard general
} 3upervisor of Disneyland will be
! voted upen by Disney stockhold-
ien’ May 16 meeting in Burbank.
i

Acesrding to proxies sent stock-
; bclders yestacday, new deal has
; already been approvad by Bunk of
: America, National Trust & Sav-
, ings Azia., and Prvde.iial Insur-
! ance Co. of America, frem whom
¢ Disney company has mada substan-
tial loans.
’ Under terms of new agreement
dated Jan, 1 i081, “ialt Disney
g will receiva 35 500 a weak, increase
" of $500 weakiy and $1,666 each
! week in defc-red ayme-43 to him
» OF his family (on death) for period
> of one and a half times length of
f Pservic::. rdi to
ayments, according roxy,
y represents incresse of $28, an-
o tually, The deferred payments
will “begin with expiration of
f seven-year deal, or extension
i%slrlfd' but uot later than Jan. 1,

Disney also is to be available
for pc::i‘siltatian during Ceferred
Pa . .

t ﬁolden also will vote on an

amendment to contlave contract
{of WED (Walter E. Disney En.
terprises) to render architectural
an? desi services

| es to Disney-
land to 8,1985. .. - )
' ‘Disneyland ' will pay WED
$ & week and furt

4 al to 209%

’

the sum

P
Y

-

" .

[
TS Rl S gy
either partjes shall be joinf:l;;-
own costs to be harug-he.
tween them. :

During fiscal year ended Oect.

1 1, 1960, ‘)ianeyhnd paid WED En-
rises $131, for services.

T hew amendments, effective
Feb, 17, 1961, profit weuld have
2en Arproximaicly 366,000, befora
taxes, “which is more ir. line with
basis of focs charged by othop

Di 1;0'% Oft‘Moo:; Pi!ot‘; .

a ney s contract dated April 6,
1253, called for $3.200 weeklg plus
expenses; also 259 option in fea-
ture filmg (live) which he must
advise befox:e production starts. He
is to contritute in proportion of
interest acq'xireq in surh filin ().
PHﬁ; xt'.e’c’:ently acquired 10% in “Moon

(] : C

Disney’s old pact axgived Dee.
81, 1959, and vng extorded a year.
- Anderson’s Pay 89¢ - -
‘For the fiscal year ended Cot.
1, 1960, Disney received $156,000;
Wlllnm fXzim‘lAnderson, veepee in
charge o fo operations and di.
rector, $89,000; R::y 0.
president an director, $52,000;

$52,000; Gunther R. Lesaing, vice-
chairman of Loard,
counsel and director, $31,300,
During same year, WED was'
paid $188,835, Gross income of the
company in respect of which such
royalties were paid amounted to
$2,811,181. WED made rental pay-

{

- ———te .l L

costs of nnel of &.m |
any personnel .
tm AR SR s . ‘.’

[P ..Ln....‘

architectural ang designing firms.”

: isneyland of $164,272en
X sEall nd railroad, MMO.
| 0 OPeration of monoraif system.:



Y

New Con.t:a?t‘ﬁar\.

alt Disney Cajy

i
: yesterday, Shareholders also wilf bhe

askp rotify the recent merger)of
wholly-owned subsidia? Nisneylahg
2

| (Coatinuedun ged)

i ~ontinued from Page 1)

. into Parent com, ny. In the fiseal

. year lended last i
" eamdd net profit of
| P =y statement aleo discloses that

. s Disneyland
$1,408,789,

rior to start of A picti:re ang réquiring
' M 10 contribute to the cost of the
: ion, but to date Di. not
! exercised such opticn except for a re-
; cent 109 interest in the film tents-
i tively titled « oon Pilot.**




_.- eAppomf
:sqey Murph

‘_ chanman of

24 "'ﬂ’Ed program was
nomued carlier in.the
Y_Fresident Kennedy, -

bl

‘Los Angeles Herald-
Express
Date [l - s ~¢y

Los Angeles Division

Editor: HEREZRT H,
KRAUCH

RE: PEOPLE-TO-PEOPLE
PROGRAM

LA file
Bufile

%‘d;(,

>4 €

ASA (‘3&.‘




